General Description
The MAX4838–MAX4841 are overvoltage protection ICs
that protect low-voltage systems against voltages of up
to 28V. If the input voltage exceeds the overvoltage trip
level, the MAX4838–MAX4841 turn off the low-cost
external N-channel FET(s) to prevent damage to the
protected components. An internal charge pump elimi-
nates the need for external capacitors and drives the

NMOS
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
19-3044; Rev 0; 10/03
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4838EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70-6 ABW
MAX4839EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70-6 ABY
MAX4840EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70-6 ABX
MAX4841EXT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SC70-6 ABZ
Selector Guide
PART
UVLO
THRESHOLD